
PAYMENT TYPE

SPONSOR PACKAGE

4 PREMIUM RINGSIDE TICKETS ($1,800 VALUE)
20 GA PER MATCH (9 EVENTS) ($3,600 VALUE)
NAME/LOGO IN RING CORNER, BIG SCREEN & BANNER PLACEMENT
RING ANNOUNCEMENT AS GOLD SPONSOR
BOUT SHEET SPONSORSHIP FULL PAGE (5X8 COLOR AD)
ACCESS TO VIP LOUNGE FOR SPECIAL EVENTS
COMPLIMENTARY DINNER (2 TICKETS) & VIP/CELEBRITY PHOTO OPP
PROMO EMAILS, SOCIAL MEDIA, AND NEW GG NEWSLETTER
GG CLUB MEMBERSHIP ID WITH DISCOUNT ON MERCH

SPONSORS PACKAGESSPONSORS PACKAGES
$100$100

$200$200

$350$350

$500$500

$1,000$1,000

SILVER SPONSOR - $5,000SILVER SPONSOR - $5,000

GOLD SPONSOR - $9,000GOLD SPONSOR - $9,000

PRESENTING SPONSOR - $10,000PRESENTING SPONSOR - $10,000

LISTING OF NAME/LOGO IN CHAMPIONSHIP PROGRAM
GG SPORTS CAP
GG CLUB MEMBERSHIP WITH DISCOUNT ON MERCHANDISE 

LISTING OF NAME/LOGO IN CHAMPIONSHIP PROGRAM
GG SPORTS CAP
BUSINESS CARD-SIZED AD
GG CLUB MEMBERSHIP ID WITH DISCOUNT ON MERCHANDISE 

HALF PAGE AD WITH YOUR LOGO IN THE PROGRAM
NAME RECOGNITION ON SCREEN
GG HAT OR TEE SHIRT
GG CLUB MEMBERSHIP ID WITH DISCOUNT ON MERCHANDISE 

2 GA TICKETS FOR WEEKS 1-4 ($160 VALUE) AND 10% DISCOUNT
ON REMAINING WEEKS 5-9 
HALF PAGE AD WITH YOUR LOGO IN THE PROGRAM
NAME/LOGO RECOGNITION ON SCREEN
RING ANNOUNCEMENT
GG CLUB MEMBERSHIP ID WITH DISCOUNT ON MERCHANDISE 

4 GA TICKETS FOR WEEKS 1-4 ($320 VALUE) AND 10% DISCOUNT
ON REMAINING WEEKS 5-9
FULL PAGE AD WITH LOGO IN THE PROGRAM
NAME/LOGO RECOGNITION ON SCREEN
RING ANNOUNCEMENT 
GG CLUB MEMBERSHIP ID WITH DISCOUNT ON MERCHANDISE 

8 GA TICKETS PER MATCH (9 EVENTS) ($1,440 VALUE)
FULL PAGE AD IN PROGRAM, NAME/LOGO ON BIG SCREEN
RING ANNOUNCEMENT AS SILVER SPONSOR
ACCESS TO VIP LOUNGE FOR SPECIAL EVENTS
COMPLIMENTARY DINNER (2 TICKETS) & VIP/CELEBRITY PHOTO OPP
PROMO EMAILS, SOCIAL MEDIA, AND NEW GG NEWSLETTER
GG CLUB MEMBERSHIP ID WITH DISCOUNT ON MERCHANDISE 

8 PREMIUM RINGSIDE TICKETS ($3,600 VALUE)
20 GA PER MATCH (9 EVENTS) ($3,600 VALUE)
NAME/LOGO IN RING CORNER, BIG SCREEN & BANNER
RING ANNOUNCEMENT AS PRESENTING SPONSOR
BOUT SHEET FULL PAGE (5X8 COLOR AD)
PRESENTING SPONSOR IN GUIDE & IN YOUR MARKETING FOR THE YEAR
ACCESS VIP LOUNGE FOR SPECIAL EVENTS
OPTIONAL PROMO TABLE DURING EVENTS
COMPLIMENTARY DINNER (5 TICKETS) & VIP/CELEBRITY PHOTO OPP
PROMO EMAILS, SOCIAL MEDIA, AND NEW GG NEWSLETTER
GG CLUB MEMBERSHIP ID WITH DISCOUNT ON MERCHANDISE 

NAME

BUSINESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP

ADDRESS

PHONE

EMAIL

PLEASE MAIL TO
LOWELL SUN CHARITIES
PO BOX 2439
LOWELL, MA 01851
OR EMAIL TO
KEITHRUDY1705@YAHOO.COM

CREDIT CARDCHECK

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SPONSORSHIP!THANK YOU FOR YOUR SPONSORSHIP!

SCAN TO DONATE ONLINE 


